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Residential Detached
Sold Date:

2640 W 50TH AVENUER2817904 $9,800,000

2640 W 50th- Located in prestigious S/W Marine Dr/Southlands neighborhoods 'Cherry Blossom Lane' Nestled on one of Vancouver's most
enchanting streets, this 6,200 square foot Cape Cod residence graces a sprawling 20,000 sf landscaped lot. Features 4 generously appointed
beds on the upper level, ensuring both comfort and style.  Main flr has newer Merit Kitch w/Viking gas stove, Fisher Paykel oven and DW & Sub
Zero Fridge, The lower level offers a dedicated media room, utility room, and a fitness area for a complete lifestyle experience. The self
contained 1100 sf Coach House is meticulously crafted by renowned architect JOHN HOLLIFIELD & artfully refurbished by DAVIDSON WALKER,
Additional features & updates incl 5 FP’s (3 gas, 2 electric) refinished HW floors, new primary bath & blinds.
RE/MAX Crest Realty

S.W. Marine

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation"

09/22/2023 04:47 PM

Active
House/Single Family

Vancouver West

Total Bedrooms 5
Total Baths 6
# of Kitchens 2
FlArTotFin 6,200
#FinFlrLev 3
Type of Dwelling HOUSE
Style of Home 2BSMT

TotalPrkng 2
Exterior Finish WOOD
Gross Taxes $39,707.30
Yr Blt 1938
Occupancy Owner
Floor Finish CWW

Days On Market 2
Fireplaces 3
Outdoor Area PATIO, SUNDK
Lot Sz (Sq.Ft.) 20,000.00
FrontageFt 138.87
Depth 143.90
Fuel/Heating Natural Gas



(LP)

Sold Date:
(SP)

Residential Detached

2640 W 50TH AVENUE $9,800,000R2817904

S.W. Marine

Personal Real Estate Corporation"

Vancouver WestActive
House/Single Family



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
_________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Sold Date:

Sold Date:

2640 W 50TH AVENUER2817904 $9,800,000

143.90
20,000.00

138.87
5
6
4
2

1938
85
RS-5
$39,707.30

3

2 2

LOT 3, BLOCK 5, PLAN VAP6613, DISTRICT LOT 315, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

010-858-393
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6,200
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4
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2640 W 50th- Located in prestigious S/W Marine Dr/Southlands neighborhoods 'Cherry Blossom Lane' Nestled on one of Vancouver's most enchanting
streets, this 6,200 square foot Cape Cod residence graces a sprawling 20,000 sf landscaped lot. Features 4 generously appointed beds on the upper
level, ensuring both comfort and style.  Main flr has newer Merit Kitch w/Viking gas stove, Fisher Paykel oven and DW & Sub Zero Fridge, The lower
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